Monitoring and Records:
Giganet VRLA Inte l ligent
Battery Monitoring System
Device:
Ø GN-BMS-802 :  2 volt battery block stethophone
Ø GN-BMS-812:  12 volt Battery block stethophone
Ø GN-BMS-600:   Battery string stethophone
Ø GN-BMS-GATE:  Monitor control gateway with web

Technical Specification:
v GN-BMS-Gate Intelligent Control Gateway
Feature:
Summary Historical Data
AlarmAnalysis Report
Ø 4 RS485 Port, MODBUS Communication
Ø 2 Ethernet Port, Transmit Data & Alarm to Cloud Server by Ethernet
Ø Build-in Web Server, Display Data By Web View Pages
Ø 8GB TF Card for 12 Months Data Logging
Ø Support Export JPG, PDF, XLS etc..Document
Ø Real Time & History Data Records and Graphs Analysis for Battery Life Trending
Ø 24/7 On-line Alarm Management and Reporting
Real-time Data
System Structure Order Code Description
Communication Layer GN-BMS-GATE Monitor Control Gateway With Web View
Power Supply GN-MDR-20-24 24Vdc Power Source, 220Vac to 24Vdc
String Sensor
GN-BMS 600 Battery String Sensor
Hall Sensor
GN-CS050EK1T5 (Rated input: 50A, Measure Range: 0～±100A, Φ20mm)
GN-CS100EK2T5 (Rated input: 100A, Measure Range: 0～±200A, Φ40mm)
GN-CS200EK2T5 (Rated input: 200A, Measure Range: 0～±400A, Φ40mm)
GN-CS400EK2T5 (Rated input: 400A, Measure Range: 0～±800A, Φ40mm)
GN-CS500EK2T5 (Rated input: 500A, Measure Range: 0～±1000A, Φ40mm)
Cell Sensor
GN-BMS -802 2 volt battery One-One cell sensor
GN-BMS-812 12 volt battery One-One cell sensor
BDIT Intelligent Battery Monitoring System